Features and Specifications
PC-9024
Portable Anechoic Chamber Antenna Measurement System
2PC-9042 Compact Antenna Measurement System Datasheet
Introduction
Diamond Engineering’s PC-9042 portable chamber provides a compact, low-cost, non-
shielded anechoic test environment which is ideal for manufacturers of small devices
(or individual components) to accurately measure and/or complete pre-compliance

Positioner Options: DC402
DC402 without Gimbal System
The DC402 system can be configured without the slave head and/or the gimbal tray which enables
unimpeded Phi-Theta (or AZ over EL) measurements.  (The entire upper assembly can also be
removed to reveal a basic turntable as well!)
6PC-9042 Compact Antenna Measurement System Datasheet
System Package Options
Standard Models
All standard packages include the chamber, tools and documentation and AUT mounting hardware.
If you have special requirements, we are happy to custom design a package for you.
Basic Model
PC9042     Basic chamber (no RF, no positioner)
With DC202 Positioner
PC9042-202-NORF    Includes DC202 positioner without RF Components
PC9042-202-6    Includes DC202 positioner with 6 GHz SMA RF Components
PC9042-202-18    Includes DC202 positioner with 18 GHz SMA RF Components
PC9042-202-40    Includes DC202 positioner with 40 GHz 2.92 mm RF Components
PC9042-202-50    Includes DC202 positioner with 40 GHz 2.92 mm RF Components
PC9042-202-67    Includes DC202 positioner with 67 GHz 1.85 mm RF Components
With DC402 Positioner
PC9042-402-NORF    Includes DC402 positioner without RF Components
PC9042-402-6    Includes DC402 positioner with 6 GHz SMA RF Components
PC9042-402-18    Includes DC402 positioner with 18 GHz SMA RF Components
PC9042-402-40    Includes DC402 positioner with 40 GHz 2.92 mm RF Components
PC9042-402-50    Includes DC402 positioner with 40 GHz 2.92 mm RF Components
PC9042-402-67    Includes DC402 positioner with 67 GHz 1.85 mm RF Components
Additional Options
OPT-PCS     Electrically sealed with aluminum shielding
OPT-UPAB     Upgraded absorber (from 4” to 8” cones)
OPT-PCEXT     Additional chamber segment